
2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp 0 1 5 0 1 7

AIP 3 0 0 0 0 3

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 3 0 0 1 5

Chr 4 5 1 3 1 14

Cpf 6 11 5 3 6 31

Dem 19,740 30,526 20,573 19,640 18,036 108,515

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 28 39 25 23 22 137

I 5 7 7 7 2 28

Idf 31 24 36 29 35 155

Idp 619 732 830 851 806 3,838

Int 1,540 2,715 2,716 2,551 2,541 12,063

Lib 66 198 108 87 74 533

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,451 16,057 10,697 9,342 8,065 52,612

Npl 0 1 0 0 0 1

Nrs 0 3 1 2 0 6

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 2 3

PSL 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 25 44 26 22 22 139

Rep 19,782 35,136 22,163 19,113 17,287 113,481

RFP 1 1 1 2 1 6

Spa 0 2 1 4 4 11

District Number

Party

1



2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spf 6 8 5 2 0 21

Swp 2 4 2 1 2 11

TEA 1 0 1 0 0 2

TLP 0 0 1 0 0 1

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 262 593 282 260 198 1,595

Vet 8 6 8 8 6 36

Total 50,585 86,125 57,500 51,954 47,116 293,280
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2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Arp 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,154 859 456 209 550 851 936 440

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idf 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 1

Idp 18 31 13 10 35 17 21 11

Int 79 64 39 29 111 74 82 13

Lib 6 6 5 2 1 4 5 2

Npa 651 484 231 135 270 486 482 253

Nrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,125 944 529 368 928 1,188 1,086 344

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 23 15 11 6 5 18 13 8

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,066 2,405 1,288 760 1,903 2,639 2,630 1,074

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

654 450 373 579 450 487 158 198 282 415 509

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

9 21 7 27 20 16 7 5 5 11 11

71 38 45 117 41 30 8 9 17 21 36

0 5 2 0 3 1 0 1 0 1 3

363 282 146 311 255 287 70 78 132 270 283

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

830 751 516 1,000 636 689 150 167 256 486 438

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 7 5 2 16 15 5 6 5 17 16

0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,946 1,556 1,096 2,039 1,422 1,527 398 464 697 1,223 1,298



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

307 268 95 186 30 144 239 1 3 605 11,888

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

6 11 5 3 2 0 20 0 0 6 348

11 21 7 12 2 5 31 0 1 58 1,072

1 2 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 4 60

112 159 52 114 18 52 162 0 3 309 6,450

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 17

224 304 198 212 45 58 408 0 6 954 14,840

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

11 6 4 9 1 1 5 0 0 14 259

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

673 772 362 541 98 261 867 2 13 1,951 34,971



2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp 1 6 7

AIP 3 0 3

Apf 0 2 2

Arp 5 0 5

Chr 11 3 14

Cpf 20 11 31

Dem 59,965 48,550 108,515

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 76 61 137

I 14 14 28

Idf 67 88 155

Idp 1,794 2,044 3,838

Int 5,638 6,425 12,063

Lib 305 228 533

Mod 2 1 3

Npa 29,834 22,778 52,612

Npl 1 0 1

Nrs 6 0 6

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 1 2 3

PSL 1 0 1

Ref 78 61 139

Rep 67,519 45,962 113,481

RFP 2 4 6

Spa 5 6 11

District Number

Party
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2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Spf 16 5 21

Swp 7 4 11

TEA 1 1 2

TLP 0 1 1

Uni 2 0 2

UNK 988 607 1,595

Vet 22 14 36

Total 166,393 126,887 293,280

5



2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

Dem 1,770 2,830 259 92 644 3,678 9,273

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 3 0 1 2 6 12

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 7 1 0 1 4 14

Idp 26 98 9 0 51 201 385

Int 89 251 21 3 94 453 911

Lib 8 11 1 1 2 20 43

Npa 488 1,295 112 46 351 1,503 3,795

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,069 2,967 370 138 733 3,021 8,298

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

TLP 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

UNK 22 42 0 0 8 62 134

Vet 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Total 3,474 7,513 774 281 1,887 8,959 22,888

District Number

Party
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2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp 0 5 1 0 1 0 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

Apf 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Arp 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

Chr 0 1 4 0 8 1 14

Cpf 1 2 16 0 12 0 31

Dem 924 21,289 35,934 2,079 48,161 128 108,515

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 1 3 0 0 0 4

Gre 2 20 47 3 65 0 137

I 1 7 9 0 11 0 28

Idf 2 34 59 1 59 0 155

Idp 26 853 1,555 78 1,325 1 3,838

Int 76 2,866 4,760 246 4,108 7 12,063

Lib 7 102 169 10 244 1 533

Mod 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Npa 454 10,742 16,486 1,020 23,858 52 52,612

Npl 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Nrs 0 1 1 0 4 0 6

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

PSL 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 0 21 46 5 67 0 139

Rep 1,186 22,667 34,091 1,577 53,873 87 113,481

RFP 0 2 1 1 2 0 6

Spa 0 3 4 0 4 0 11

District Number

Party
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2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Spf 2 4 2 1 12 0 21

Swp 0 3 2 0 6 0 11

TEA 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

TLP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

UNI 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 19 279 446 31 817 3 1,595

Vet 0 6 15 1 14 0 36

Total 2,700 58,916 93,658 5,054 132,672 280 293,280
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2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp 2 5 0 7

AIP 0 3 0 3

Apf 2 0 0 2

Arp 0 4 1 5

Chr 3 9 2 14

Cpf 9 22 0 31

Dem 34,395 67,414 6,706 108,515

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 46 78 13 137

I 10 16 2 28

Idf 59 89 7 155

Idp 1,483 2,205 150 3,838

Int 4,388 7,261 414 12,063

Lib 165 344 24 533

Mod 0 3 0 3

Npa 15,901 34,282 2,429 52,612

Npl 0 1 0 1

Nrs 0 6 0 6

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 2 1 0 3

PSL 0 1 0 1

Ref 43 93 3 139

Rep 29,157 78,148 6,176 113,481

RFP 2 4 0 6

Spa 4 7 0 11

District Number

Party
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2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Spf 6 15 0 21

Swp 1 9 1 11

TEA 1 1 0 2

TLP 1 0 0 1

UNI 0 2 0 2

Unk 423 1,080 92 1,595

Vet 9 25 2 36

Total 86,120 191,137 16,023 293,280
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2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 785 347 1,132

I 0 1 1

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 25 6 31

Int 87 17 104

Lib 3 2 5

Npa 371 178 549

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 739 381 1,120

Unk 14 4 18

Vet 4 0 4

Total 2,032 938 2,970

District Number

Party

11



2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp 0 1 5 0 1 7

AIP 3 0 0 0 0 3

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 3 0 0 1 5

Chr 4 5 1 3 1 14

Cpf 6 11 5 3 6 31

Dem 19,740 30,526 20,573 19,640 18,036 108,515

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 28 39 25 23 22 137

I 5 7 7 7 2 28

Idf 31 24 36 29 35 155

Idp 619 732 830 851 806 3,838

Int 1,540 2,715 2,716 2,551 2,541 12,063

Lib 66 198 108 87 74 533

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,451 16,057 10,697 9,342 8,065 52,612

Npl 0 1 0 0 0 1

Nrs 0 3 1 2 0 6

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 2 3

PSL 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 25 44 26 22 22 139

Rep 19,782 35,136 22,163 19,113 17,287 113,481

RFP 1 1 1 2 1 6

Spa 0 2 1 4 4 11

District Number

Party
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2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spf 6 8 5 2 0 21

Swp 2 4 2 1 2 11

TEA 1 0 1 0 0 2

TLP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

UNK 262 593 282 260 198 1,595

Vet 8 6 8 8 6 36

Total 50,585 86,125 57,500 51,954 47,116 293,280
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2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp 0 6 1 7

AIP 3 0 0 3

Apf 0 2 0 2

Arp 0 0 5 5

Chr 5 3 6 14

Cpf 8 11 12 31

Dem 16,231 50,403 41,881 108,515

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 17 64 56 137

I 4 14 10 28

Idf 23 92 40 155

Idp 580 2,112 1,146 3,838

Int 1,409 6,735 3,919 12,063

Lib 65 229 239 533

Mod 1 1 1 3

Npa 7,520 23,819 21,273 52,612

Npl 0 0 1 1

Nrs 0 1 5 6

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 2 1 3

PSL 1 0 0 1

Ref 27 66 46 139

Rep 16,267 49,500 47,714 113,481

RFP 1 4 1 6

Spa 0 6 5 11

District Number

Party
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2/26/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Spf 5 7 9 21

Swp 1 5 5 11

TEA 1 1 0 2

TLP 0 1 0 1

UNI 0 0 2 2

Unk 216 613 766 1,595

Vet 6 16 14 36

Total 42,393 133,722 117,165 293,280
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